
Surgical Suture, Polyglycolicacid (PGA) 
Fast Absorbable,Synthetic,Braided,Undyed

Synthetic absorbable, coated, short term 
wound support and short term mass absorption.

Calcium Stearate and polycaprolactone

EP    : 0.4 to 8
USP  : 8/0 to 6

7 Days 75 %

Polyglycolic Acid (PGA)

Beige (undyed) 

Braided

Definition

Material

Coating

Structure

Colour

Size

Mass Absorption

Gamma Irradiation 

Gynaecology (episiotomies)
Urology
Ophtalmic surgery ( conjunctive suturing)
Odontology (oral mucosa)
Pediatric surgery

subcutaneous.Skin closer - intracutaneous, 
Ligatures

42 days

Tensile Strenght Retention

Sterilization Method

Main Indication

Fastsorb
Surgical Sutures  
Absorbable
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Fastsorb

12 mm

FS1545
6/0

0,7
75 12 Undyed

13 mm

FS1563
6/0

0,7
75 12 Undyed

FS1886
5/0

1,0
75 12 Undyed

FS5912
6/0

0,7
75 12 Undyed

FS1941
5/0

1,0
45 12 Undyed

FS1929
5/0

1,0
75 12 Undyed

16 mm

FS1989
5/0

1,0
75 12 Undyed

FS2503
4/0

1,5
75 12 Undyed

FS1673
6/0

0,7
75 12 Undyed

FS2019
5/0

1,0
75 12 Undyed

FS2539
4/0

1,5
75 12 Undyed

FS2557
4/0

1,5
75 12 Undyed

FS3038
3/0

2,0
75 12 Undyed

19 mm

3/8 
Reverse Cutt�ng
330 M�cron 

        

4/0

1/2 
Round Body,Taper Po�nt 
330 M�cron  
 

        

1/2 
Round Body,Taper Po�nt 
380 M�cron  
 

        

FS2639 75 12 Undyed
1,5

3/8 
Reverse Cutt�ng
330 M�cron  
 

        

3/8 
Reverse Cutt�ng
380 M�cron 

        

3/8 
Reverse Cutt�ng
Prem�um 380 M�cron 

        

FS3108
3/0

75 12 Undyed
2,0

1/2 
Round Body,Taper Po�nt   
 

        

3/8 
Reverse Cutt�ng 

        

20 mm

FS2228
5/0

75 12 Undyed
1,0

3/8 
Ins�de Cutt�ng

        

3/8 
Reverse Cutt�ng

        

1/2 
Round Body,Taper Po�nt   
 

        

USP 
EP

Product 
No

ColorNeedle Length and description
Unit
Pcs

Length
(cm)

Surgical Suture, Polyglycolicacid (PGA) Fast Absorbable,Synthetic,Braided,Undyed
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46

3/0
FS3141

2,0
75 12 Undyed

1/2 
Round Body,Taper Po�nt   
 

        

FS2683
4/0

75 12 Undyed
1,5

20 mm

FS2250
5/0

1,0
75 12 Undyed

22 mm

FS2745
4/0

1,5
75 12 Undyed

25 mm

FS2787
4/0

1,5
75 12 Undyed

FS3251
3/0

2,0
75 12 Undyed

FS3273
3/0

2,0
75 12 Undyed

FS3756
2/0

3,0
75 12 Undyed

26 mm

FS3785
2/0

3,0
75 12 Undyed

FS4214
0

3,5
75 12 Undyed

FS3821
2/0

3,0
75 12 Undyed

FS4236
0

3,5
75 12 Undyed

30 mm

FS3368
3/0

2,0
75 12 Undyed

3/8 
Reverse Cutt�ng

        

2/0

1/2 
Round Body,Taper Po�nt   
 

        

FS3857
3,0

75 12 Undyed

1/2 
Round Body,Taper Po�nt   
 

        

3/8 
Reverse Cutt�ng

        

1/2 
Round Body,Taper Po�nt   
 

        

3/8 
Reverse Cutt�ng

        

1/2 
Round Body,Taper Po�nt   
 

        

FS4243
0

3,5
75 12 Undyed

FS4607
1

4,0
75 12 Undyed

USP 
EP

Product 
No

ColorNeedle Length and description
Length
(cm)
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Fastsorb Surgical Suture, Polyglycolicacid (PGA) Fast Absorbable,Synthetic,Braided,Undyed

Unit
Pcs

FS3345
3/0

2,0
75 12 Undyed
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30 mm

FS2885
4/0

1,5
75 12 Undyed

FS3396
3/0

2,0
75 12 Undyed

35 mm

FS3915
2/0

3,0
75 12 Undyed

FS4299
0

3,5
75 12 Undyed

FS4305
0

3,5
90 12 Undyed

FS4643
1

4,0
75 12 Undyed

FS4648
1

4,0
90 12 Undyed

FS3422
3/0

2,0
75 12 Undyed

FS3932
2/0

3,0
75 12 Undyed

40 mm

FS3981
2/0

3,0
75 12 Undyed

3/8 
Reverse Cutt�ng

        

1/2 
Round Body,Taper Po�nt   
 

        

3/8 
Reverse Cutt�ng

        

FS3988
2/0

3,0
90 12 Undyed

FS4367
0

3,5
75 12 Undyed

FS4628
1

4,0
75 12 Undyed

USP 
EP

Product 
No

ColorNeedle Length and description
Length
(cm)

web : www.bozt�bb�.com
ema�l: boz@bozt�bb�.com

Fastsorb Surgical Suture, Polyglycolicacid (PGA) Fast Absorbable,Synthetic,Braided,Undyed

Unit
Pcs

1/2 
Round Body,Taper Po�nt   
 

        

FS4374
0

3,5
90 12 Undyed

37 mm

FS3954
2/0

3,0
90 12 Undyed

1/2 
Round Body,Taper Po�nt   
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40 mm

FS4005
2/0

3,0
75 12 Undyed

45 mm

FS4421
0

3,5
75 12 Undyed

FS4771
1

4,0
75 12 Undyed

FS5034
2

5,0
75 12 Undyed

FS2911
4/0

1,5
75 12 Undyed

50 mm

FS4037
2/0

3,0
75 12 Undyed

FS4453
0

3,5
75 12 Undyed

3/8 
Reverse Cutt�ng

        

FS4811
1

4,0
75 12 Undyed

FS5065
2

5,0
75 12 Undyed

65 mm

FS4864

1/2 
Round Body,Taper Po�nt   
 

        

Stra�ght
Reverse Cutt�ng

        

1/2 
Round Body,Taper Po�nt   
 

        

USP 
EP

Product 
No

ColorNeedle Length and description
Length
(cm)
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Fastsorb Surgical Suture, Polyglycolicacid (PGA) Fast Absorbable,Synthetic,Braided,Undyed

Unit
Pcs

1/2 
Round Body,Taper Po�nt   
 

        

FS4712
1

4,0
75 12 Undyed

FS4718
1

4,0
90 12 Undyed

FS5001
2

5,0
75 12 Undyed

1/2 
Round Body,Taper Po�nt   
 

        
1

4,0
100 12 Undyed
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FASTSORB  
Non-Needle Suture

FS1373
6/0

0,7
150 12 Undyed

FS2325
4/0

1,5
150 12 Undyed

FS2934
3/0

2,0
150 12 Undyed

FS3510
2/0

3,0
150 12 Undyed

FS4113
0

3,5
150 12 Undyed

FS4531
1

4,0
150 12 Undyed

FS4907
2

5,0
150 12 Undyed

USP 
EP

Product 
No

Color
Length
(cm)Non-Needle Suture

150 cm
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Fastsorb Surgical Suture, Polyglycolicacid (PGA) Fast Absorbable,Synthetic,Braided,Undyed

Unit
Pcs
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