Fastsorb Surgical Suture, Polyglycolicacid (PGA)

Fast Absorbable, Synthetic, Braided, Undyed

Surgical Sutures

Absorbable

Definition

Synthetic absorbable, coated, short term wound support and short term mass absorption.

Material

Polyglycolic Acid (PGA)

Coating

Calcium Stearate and polycaprolactone

Structure

Braided

Colour

Beige (undyed)

Size

EP : 0.4 to 8 USP: 8/0 to 6

Tensile Strenght Retention

7 Days 75 %

Mass Absorption

42 days

Sterilization Method

Gamma Irradiation

Main Indication

Gynaecology (episiotomies)

Urology

Ophtalmic surgery (conjunctive suturing)

Odontology (oral mucosa)

Pediatric surgery

Skin closer - intracutaneous, subcutaneous.

Ligatures



Needle Length and description		Product No	USP EP	Length (cm)	Unit Pcs	Color	
12 mm							
3/8 Reverse Cutting 330 Micron			FS1545	6/0 0,7	75	12	Undyed
13 mm							
1/2 Round Body,Taper Point 330 Micron			FS1563	6/0 0,7	75	12	Undyed
1/2 Round Body,Taper Point 380 Micron			FS1886	5/0 1,0	75	12	Undyed
3/8 Reverse Cutting 330 Micron			FS5912	6/0 0,7	75	12	Undyed
3/8 Reverse Cutting 380 Micron		♥ E	FS1929	5/0 1,0	75	12	Undyed
3/8 Reverse Cutting Premium 380 Micron			FS1941	5/0 1,0	45	12	Undyed
16 mm							
1/2 Round Body,Taper Point		\odot	FS1989	5/0 1,0	75	12	Undyed
		FS2503	4/0 1,5	75	12	Undyed	
3/8 Reverse Cutting			FS1673	6/0 0,7	75	12	Undyed
			FS2019	5/0 1,0	75	12	Undyed
			FS2539	4/0 1,5	75	12	Undyed
3/8 Inside Cutting		\wedge	FS2557	4/0 1,5	75	12	Undyed
		FS3038	3/0 2,0	75	12	Undyed	
19 mm							
3/8 Reverse Cutting		*	FS2639	4/0 1,5	75	12	Undyed
		FS3108	3/0 2,0	75	12	Undyed	
20 mm							
1/2 Round Body,Taper Point		<u>•</u>	FS2228	5/0	75	12	Undyed



Needle Length and description			Product No	USP EP	Length (cm)	Unit Pcs	Color
20 mm							
1/2		<u>. </u>	FS2683	4/0 1,5	75	12	Undyed
Round Body,Taper Point		FS3141	3/0 2,0	75	12	Undyed	
3/8 Reverse Cutting			FS2250	5/0 1,0	75	12	Undyed
22 mm							
1/2 Round Body,Taper Point			FS2745	4/0 1,5	75	12	Undyed
25 mm							
1/2		\odot	FS2787	4/0 1,5	75	12	Undyed
Round Body, Taper Point			FS3251	3/0 2,0	75	12	Undyed
3/8 Reverse Cutting		*	FS3273	3/0 2,0	75	12	Undyed
			FS3756	2/0 3,0	75	12	Undyed
26 mm							
1/2 Round Body,Taper Point		\odot	FS3785	2/0 3,0	75	12	Undyed
			FS4214	0 3,5	75	12	Undyed
3/8		∇	FS3821	2/0 3,0	75	12	Undyed
Reverse Cutting			FS4236	0 3,5	75	12	Undyed
			FS3345	3/0 2,0	75	12	Undyed
30 mm							
			FS3368	3/0 2,0	75	12	Undyed
1/2		\odot	FS3857	2/0 3,0	75	12	Undyed
Round Body,Taper Point			FS4243	0 3,5	75	12	Undyed
		FS4607	1 4,0	75	12	Undyed	

Needle Leng	yth and description	Product No	USP EP	Length (cm)	Unit Pcs	Color
30 mm		NO	Er	(OIII)	res	
		FS2885	4/0 1,5	75	12	Undyed
3/8 Reverse Cutting		FS3396	3/0 2,0	75	12	Undyed
		FS4628	1 4,0	75	12	Undyed
35 mm						
		FS3915	2/0 3,0	75	12	Undyed
		FS4299	0 3,5	75	12	Undyed
1/2 Round Body,Taper Point		FS4305	0 3,5	90	12	Undyed
		FS4643	1 4,0	75	12	Undyed
		FS4648	1 4,0	90	12	Undyed
3/8		FS3422	3/0 2,0	75	12	Undyed
Reverse Cutting	⇒E	FS3932	2/0 3,0	75	12	Undyed
37 mm						
1/2 Round Body,Taper Point		FS3954	2/0 3,0	90	12	Undyed
40 mm						
	Λ Π	FS3981	2/0 3,0	75	12	Undyed
1/2 Round Body,Taper Point		FS3988	2/0 3,0	90	12	Undyed
		FS4367	0 3,5	75	12	Undyed
		FS4374	0 3,5	90	12	Undyed

Needle Length and description	Product No	USP EP	Length (cm)	Unit Pcs	Color
40 mm					
Л	FS4712	1 4,0	75	12	Undyed
1/2 Round Body, Taper Point	FS4718	1 4,0	90	12	Undyed
	FS5001	2 5,0	75	12	Undyed
3/8 Reverse Cutting	FS4005	2/0 3,0	75	12	Undyed
45 mm					
110 N	FS4421	0 3,5	75	12	Undyed
1/2 Round Body, Taper Point	FS4771	1 4,0	75	12	Undyed
	FS5034	2 5,0	75	12	Undyed
Straight Reverse Cutting	FS2911	4/0 1,5	75	12	Undyed
50 mm					
	FS4037	2/0 3,0	75	12	Undyed
1/2 Round Body, Taper Point	FS4453	0 3,5	75	12	Undyed
Round Body, Taper Point	FS4811	1 4,0	75	12	Undyed
	FS5065	2 5,0	75	12	Undyed
65 mm					
1/2 Round Body, Taper Point	FS4864	1 4,0	100	12	Undyed

Non-Needle Suture	Product No	USP EP	Length (cm)	Unit Pcs	Color
150 cm					
	FS1373	6/0 0,7	150	12	Undyed
	FS2325	4/0 1,5	150	12	Undyed
	FS2934	3/0 2,0	150	12	Undyed
FASTSORB Non-Needle Suture	FS3510	2/0 3,0	150	12	Undyed
	FS4113	0 3,5	150	12	Undyed
	FS4531	1 4,0	150	12	Undyed
	FS4907	2 5,0	150	12	Undyed